5.1
ROBOTICS PARTS CATALOG
Complex gripper, flexible assembly
Stamp
Table of Contents目录内容
型材、钢管 Profile、SUS Tube 01-05
支架模组 Stents Module 06-54
快换 Quick Changer 55-104

单通道 PNP NPN
AJB 3M84
型号表示方法
Model representation methods
- P M12-
标准分线盒
端口数量
分口连接类型
针脚数
P PNP
N NPN
出线方式
D2 直出2m电缆
M12 垂直式
M16 垂直式
4.Y00487
4.Y00488
4.Y00491
4.Y00492
4.Y00495
4.Y00496
 货号(PN) 型号(Model)
AJB4M8-3P-M12
AJB4M8-3N-M12
AJB8M8-3P-M16
AJB8M8-3N-M16
AJB8M8-3P-D2
AJB8M8-3N-D2
            类型(Type)
PNP
NPN
PNP
NPN
PNP
NPN
 重量(Weight)
1. 单通道 PNP NPN
2. 四路输入同时有效 , 输出一组信号，实现 " 与电路 " 输出功能（选配）
运用实例 / Application example
GR12-12CN(CP)
D-M9N
GBD22HU
GMHZ2-10D
GFR20-95G
AJB4M8-3P-M12A
AJB4M8-3P-M12
Housing material:Nylon/Black
Coupling nut:Brass/Nicket
Contact carrier:TPU/Black
Pin:Brass/Gold
IP degree:IP67
Load:10~30VDC,2 A/port, 6 A total,LED 10mA
Temperature range:-30...+80℃
Junction box
Standard Junction box
Port number
Port link type
Number of pins
Connection Type
D2 Cable connection 2m
M12 M12 vertical connection
M16 M16 vertical connection
M8-M03T
Single channel PNP or NPN
110g
110g
120g
120g
300g
300g
1. Single channel PNP or NPN
2. The four way input is effective at the same time, and outputs a set of signals to realize the output function of "and circuit".
235